Dining+Bar

OLD WORLD ROSKE AND ORANGE
FRANCE
2022 E.Guigal, Cotes du Rhone Rose

LEBANON
2013 Chéateau Musar Rose, Bekaa Valley (Obaideh, Merwah, Cinsault)

ITALY ORANGE
2010 Gravner, Ribolla, Friuli-Venezia Giulia
2009 Gravner, Bianco Breg, Venezia Guilla

SPAIN
2022 Baluarte, Rosado, Navarra

Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

2,500

4,000

8,700
8,700

2,200



